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中国银行
中国重工
大唐发电
中信银行
出版传媒

深发展
!

万 科
!

345

国农
世纪星源
深振业

!

45

达 声
45

宝利来
中国宝安
4 45

华新
深物业

6

南 玻
!

沙河股份
深康佳

!

4 45

中华
345

中冠
6

深深宝
!

深华发
!

长城开发
深赤湾

!

深天地
!

招商地产
特 力

!

飞亚达
!

深圳能源
一致药业
深深房

!

345

盛润
6

中粮地产
深桑达

!

新都酒店
45

深 泰
45

科 健
华联控股
深南电

!

中集集团
深 鸿 基
深 长 城
中航地产
深纺织

!

泛海建设
45

康达尔
德赛电池
深天马

!

方 大
!

深 国 商
深 赛 格
辽通化工
中金岭南
农 产 品
深圳华强
中兴通讯
北方国际
长城电脑
赛格三星
华侨城

!

特发信息
海王生物
盐 田 港
深圳机场
深 天 健
广聚能源
中信海直
578

集团
宜华地产
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中成股份
丰原药业
川化股份
中联重科
常山股份
国际实业
东方市场
潍柴动力
许继电气
冀东水泥
金 融 街
华意压缩
胜利股份
45

玉 源
45

泰复
沈阳机床
英特集团
宝 石

!

汇通集团
民生投资
合肥百货
小天鹅

!

通程控股
吉林化纤
南京中北
湖北宜化
东阿阿胶
徐工机械
富龙热电
华天酒店
粤高速

!

45

张家界
晨鸣纸业
鄂武商

!

绿景地产
海虹控股
赛迪传媒
珠江控股
45

中润
粤 富 华
4 45

华塑
金路集团
银基发展
丽珠集团
渝 开 发
开元控股
45

成功
345

生物
银河动力
长航凤凰
美菱电器
白云山

!

广州浪奇
东方宾馆
红 太 阳
旭飞投资
美的电器
柳 工
广弘控股
大冷股份
穗恒运

!

力合股份
万 家 乐
万泽股份
闽闽东
广宇发展
云南白药
粤电力

!

中天城投
佛山照明
皖能电力

中原环保
吉林制药
光华控股
闽福发

!

湖南投资
江铃汽车
创元科技
靖远煤电
沙隆达

!

泰山石油
45

太 光
45

银广夏
莱茵置业
万向钱潮
昆百大

!

345

长岭
宏源证券
陕国投

!

西安民生
渝三峡

!

海南海药
海德股份
泸州老窖
苏常柴

!

新大洲
!

海马股份
粤宏远

!

345

甘化
盐湖集团
威孚高科
北 海 港
友利控股
345

东电
345

汇源
4345

光明
黔轮胎

!

紫光古汉
桐 君 阁
中福实业
大通燃气
国恒铁路
西北轴承
古井贡酒
东北制药
蓝星清洗
青岛双星
建投能源
韶能股份
金马集团
345

威达
45

四 环
青海明胶
华立药业
阳光股份
绵世股份
西安旅游
时代科技
焦作万方
45

东海
!

湖北金环
亿城股份
石油济柴
海螺型材
吉林敖东
长安汽车
如意集团
天茂集团
高新发展
攀钢钢钒
铜陵有色
顺发恒业

三木集团
45

合金
英 力 特
风华高科
茂化实华
万方地产
金德发展
仁和药业
格力电器
泰达股份
金岭矿业
45

东 源
345

中钨
珠海中富
长春高新
索 芙 特
永安林业
武汉塑料
经纬纺机
名流置业
荣丰控股
领先科技
阳 光 城
45

大 水
思达高科
山东海龙
襄阳轴承
大连友谊
山推股份
东方电子
远兴能源
中山公用
东北证券
保定天鹅
宝新能源
345

联油
45

惠 天
滨海能源
345

偏转
沈阳化工
模塑科技
厦门信达
正虹科技
世纪光华
浙江震元
双环科技
大冶特钢
唐钢股份
天兴仪表
天伦置业
锦龙股份
丰乐种业
中兴商业
45

南 方
韶钢松山
苏宁环球
345

能山
西安饮食
345

金果
美锦能源
京东方

!

鲁 泰
!

华东科技
国元证券
燕京啤酒
四川美丰
振华科技
罗 牛 山
45

重 实
南风化工
45

宇 航

普洛股份
长城信息
4345

集琦
345

锌业
西藏发展
漳州发展
山西三维
新华制药
中色股份
武汉中百
博盈投资
本钢板材
西藏矿业
通化金马
漳泽电力
西飞国际
4

延边路
中核科技
新兴铸管
三毛派神
平庄能源
美达股份
长江证券
武汉中商
北新建材
西南合成
江西水泥
华神集团
西北化工
盐湖钾肥
华闻传媒
太原刚玉
宝商集团
中国武夷
中水渔业
酒 鬼 酒
一汽轿车
四川湖山
北京旅游
金宇车城
银河科技
云铝股份
中汇医药
华润锦华
烟台冰轮
陕西金叶
天山纺织
美利纸业
江淮动力
45

锦化
岳阳兴长
金城股份
京山轻机
山东海化
超声电子
太钢不锈
合加资源
东莞控股
天音控股
鲁西化工
关铝股份
贵糖股份
四川圣达
鑫茂科技
秦川发展
国兴地产
中信国安
承德露露
华茂股份
高鸿股份
江钻股份
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唐陶
五 粮 液
国风塑业
顺鑫农业
海印股份
银星能源
安凯客车
张 裕

!

吉电股份
新 希 望
天山股份
云南铜业
潍柴重机
大连国际
华联股份
三环股份
同力水泥
海南高速
中鼎股份
峨眉山

!

渤海物流
法 尔 胜
45

星美
东凌粮油
双汇发展
津滨发展
鞍钢股份
赣能股份
现代投资
航天科技
中国服装
云内动力
厦门港务
南方建材
天一科技
数源科技
大亚科技
南宁糖业
泸 天 化
钱江摩托
山大华特
华北高速
电广传媒
嘉凯城
金陵药业
南方汇通
45

科 龙
45

阿 继
河北宣工
众合机电
福星股份
一汽夏利
中钢吉炭
兰州黄河
丰原生化
中 关 村
华菱钢铁
神火股份
45

双马
华 西 村
金牛能源
紫光股份
凯迪电力
南天信息
新乡化纤
建峰化工
中国重汽
广济药业
河池化工
345

欣龙
中通客车

*2/)

.+2)*

*2'.

(*2$&

(.2()

(/2*"

()2/

00

&2)'

(.2&

)/2$

)'

($2*/

"2*$

'2+'

(+2"&

(/2.*

$2$*

(&2("

(.2*'

*2**

$2+(

((2)

)'2)

&*2&(

&2$*

(/

'2.)

)"2"&

(.2'

(+2.

(.2)

"2)&

'2$)

'2.(

(/2*$

((2*/

))

(+2"$

"2//

'2&

&2('

)+2/'

(/2(.

()2(&

*2""

"2(

*2'(

"2&.

)(2"$

(+2')

(+2)&

'2+)

'2&

"2''

$2&)

$2''

./2*)

(+2'"

(+2"*

."2&

(*2($

('2/"

($2)/

*2"*

("2"'

.+2)&

(&2*

"2.

$

'2)'

0+2"

0+2*'

0/2/$

0)2')

0.2.)

0/2(&

0.2"

00

0.2((

0)2"(

0.2$(

0&2'*

0.2*'

(2$)

+2$$

)2/$

0+2/"

0/2//

0+2*)

&2)*

0/2$$

)2+/

0+2*(

0$2+)

.2(/

0.2/(

0*2/(

(2'*

0(2'*

(2+'

(2/"

0)2&(

0)2)&

+

0)

(2//

0+2'.

0.2/*

0+2*.

0(2*&

+2$/

0(2*

.2'$

0&2'.

)2*

0(2+(

0.2$'

&2+&

0)2+*

0.2.$

0.2)"

0)2"/

0)2/'

0)2.$

.2..

+2/$

0)2')

0*2'

0)2+&

0(2'

0*2("

(2)/

0.2$(

0+2&&

)2""

)2((

)2($

)2/(

0)2+(

0.2+*

0.2".

/+/"&'*

.$*($)"&

()&$(''"

&".$()/

&)&.*.*

'//'"/+

"))'.$"

+

(&/*.*&'

'.))&)&

"$'.&*(

)'.$"'/)

&)"'+'&

"/$*(.'

&"++/.*

)(/*+()'

.&)'&'/

*/.'($$(

/&(&*.+

"/'&&)'

"(/.&".

("".))&&

)"&$/+.

."/*($.

).*.''"

))+&/)/"

&&'&$+*'

(/("$$+.

'*/.&&'

$/"+/''

('/.($)+

&*(+)*(

*(*$*")

.)&(($"

."'/)&)

(()$')&"

)."&'*$+

*&*))*'

(/*&+'''

**+//((

((&/+))'

**''(*"

./"$(.$&

$(+**"+

$*.(/(.

(&+/)$.(

&"/')*"

"//.$'/

.()+'"&

)**)('/

('/++*&'

''&//+&

$)/"+$)

//&&("(

()+.*"/&"

($+()")/

)&$+/)'"

.(+)./'(

)'*$&$)

()/$)&*"

)(.&&$*)

(('+"&&$

$+&$.+)

*(&*/$"

)$$&++*'

(($($&(&

'//+'$.

)+/$."*(

/($&*("

*+"*"/+

""+$'$)

代码 名称 收盘 涨跌
!

9

"

成交量 代码 名称 收盘 涨跌
!

9

"

成交量 代码 名称 收盘 涨跌
!

9

"

成交量 代码 名称 收盘 涨跌
!

9

"

成交量 代码 名称 收盘 涨跌
!

9

"

成交量代码 名称 收盘 涨跌
!

9

"

成交量

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

++-.-(

++-.--

++-.-.

++-.-/

++-.-&

++-.-$

++-.-*

++-.-"

++-.-'

++-..+

++-..(

++-..-

++-...

++-../

++-..&

++-..$

.++++(

.++++-

.++++.

.++++/

.++++&

.++++$

.++++*

.++++"

.++++'

.+++(+

.+++((

.+++(-

.+++(.

.+++(/

.+++(&

.+++($

.+++(*

.+++("

.+++('

.+++-+

.+++-(

.+++--

.+++-.

.+++-/

.+++-&

.+++-$

.+++-*

.+++-"

.+++-'

.+++.+

.+++.(

.+++.-

.+++..

.+++./

.+++.&

.+++.$

.+++.*

.+++."

.+++.'

.+++/+

.+++/(

.+++/-

-$1*

"&

//1'(

.&1+&

.-1+.

.*1&*

/-1-'

-/1($

.(1""

-(1$

&(1&*

("1/-

.-1+&

$"1".

/.1""

.-1$.

/(1"

(('1'&

/*1'/

.*1--

/(1+&

.(1/"

/-1".

&.1-"

/+1((

.+1'"

*/1-&

/(1."

.+1$"

.*1.-

/'1.&

.-1.-

/.

/*1('

/&1.&

."1(/

.&1+"

&.1(-

.&1'(

*(1/"

/'1(

'(1+/

&/1/.

.+1--

-$1("

.(1"-

&-1$"

-*

*$1'&

..1&$

/&1.-

./1.

.*1+-

.-1"*

/-1.*

/-1$

/&1&.

&&1.

-$.$.(+

-("$/*$

-**"/(.

////-&/

(&$&-(+

.$-(&".

-"/"*(*

&(*(/'/

"-&$*&"

*/(.(((

."(*&$'

.+.-&.-$

(/+-/-$$

(+&+'/*/

(-*$$/*&

&-(&+(-"

(...&//

-&&-&**

(-(*("*

*$""+$

(("-&$"

*.-.//

"+-+&'

(..$$&'

*+&-".

(+*.$**

(+*-'/*

"*((&'

&"$&'(

*.&//.

(.'*+(+

*++.-(

('&//'+

$'"+&$

(+.&*"-

*'.&.+

'.//""

(-(+/-&

$&+**/

$-.''(

*-($."

-"/.-$

-'(''&$

-/"(.++

.+(/("-

"'&-'"

"*-+/-

-(&(.$.

-/"('"'

/-/*.-.

"($(+(

("-(/(*

/.$/"&-

-.&*$&$

-."$('"

/+''+(+

.+-*".$

.-$*-&-

/*/('"$

(&'/..-.

.&&+(/+*

&.-&.+/

"((*"/'

..-+&.*

-*.//+'

$*$"+('

.*("-$+

'+**&(&

$'-"$--

-(&'./'(

.*".$'/

(-.-..'/

/(."+'&+

'+"""."

-."-"$+*

-''(.((.

&"'/&"*

-&"/"&/

(-'&/*&+

.+$+"'(

$&-*.''/

-.(+(((

(.(&-&.

(*&.(($$

&.*&.*'

.$&/("/

(($+$"--

.."/(($

"*&/*("

($"".*.-

(+**&$$"

'+"&$-*

.+(+*-(*

//+*(/.

$-(+'*&

--'/-"&

$(."--'

/$(.((

(-*("$+.

/-'(.$&

*-/"-+.

/(("/&$&

"/*(*'/

$**/(*/

/./$/''

'-"(+"-

*'(+*-&

/"++&'/

&+'.-/$

'&.'$+$

$$+"-(-

-+'(/-((

(/(''..+

..+---$

(""*('*&

'''(+("

.(+.+-+

&/*+-"(&

$'.*-.'

/("....

("*-(-**

*.."*++

("+.*'&

&'''/&/

$'$/"--

(*..+&-

.$+$$"$

-.-&&&$

.-"+($*

:-2*"

:-2&&

:"2&"

:&2+&

:.2'$

-2".

:-2((

:-2*(

:-2(*

:/2'.

:-2(&

:+2"'

:-2"/

:-2'$

-2-(

+

+2&"

(+

+

:(2&(

:(2(-

:-2&"

:&2&(

:(2"&

:-2+.

(2/'

:+2"(

:-2&-

:+2"$

:(2-*

:.2/*

:-2*&

:+2&'

.2+-

:*2.*

:.2*&

&2"

+2$.

-2+$

:+2'(

:-2(/

+2$-

+2*&

(2$'

(2'(

:(2*

:-2.(

+2"

+2'&

+2.$

:-2-$

:&2""

:+2.&

:+2*(

.2/

:+2"'

:-2($

:+2"$

+2-"

:.2--

:.2/(

:(2(/

-2("

:-2*$

+2-*

:+2.-

:-2(-

:.2"*

+2$'

+2(&

:.2*&

&2&'

&2*/

.-2+'

("2$

(.2./

('2-.

(/2.'

&2.'

'2+.

-+2//

-*2.&

(+

&2"-

(+2"-

'2-/

*2.*

&2("

(/2('

(-2&(

(/2.(

*2'(

((2.&

.$2*-

(&2/

-*

(&2*(

(.2/&

(*2/(

'2--

$2'"

.$2-

(/2"*

("2$*

-+2".

-+2/"

*2'$

&(2"

((2(&

-.2..

/.2*

("2*'

(/2/'

&*2&/

(-2+&

(.2"&

(&2+-

($2""

((2.&

(&2"'

('2$/

((2--

(+2*-

('2'-

(/

-+2+&

((2(/

"2$(

-+2*.

("2+*

("2'/

(/2(&

(-2('

*2+/

-$2*.

-&2''

(&2&"

(-2'/

('2.'

("2"/

(.2&/

"2*.

东方热电
首钢股份
锡业股份
中南建设
东方钽业
华东医药
天保基建
长源电力
上风高科
煤 气 化
安泰科技
中科三环
45

迈亚
新 中 基
佛塑股份
科 学 城
春晖股份
浪潮信息
桂林旅游
345

科苑
金马股份
中银绒业
西山煤电
大庆华科
广州友谊
华工科技
九 芝 堂
诚志股份
闽东电力
345

皇台
中国中期
新 大 陆
隆平高科
三九医药
宗申动力
豫能控股
新 和 成
345

琼花
伟星股份
华邦制药
德豪润达
精功科技
华兰生物
大族激光
天奇股份
传化股份
盾安环境
凯恩股份
中航精机
永新股份
霞客环保
世荣兆业
东信和平
华星化工
鑫富药业
京新药业
中捷股份
科华生物
海特高新
苏宁电器
航天电器
山东威达
七喜控股
思源电气
七 匹 狼
达安基因
巨轮股份
苏 泊 尔
丽江旅游
美 欣 达
华帝股份 成交量单位为股
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宜科科技
久联发展
双鹭药业
黔源电力
南 京 港
登海种业
华孚色纺
兔 宝 宝
江苏三友
广州国光
轴研科技
成霖股份
宁波华翔
晶源电子
三花股份
中工国际
同洲电子
云南盐化
德美化工
得润电子
横店东磁
中钢天源
威 尔 泰
世博股份
粤 水 电
江山化工
宏润建设
远光软件
华峰氨纶
东华软件
瑞泰科技
景兴纸业
黑猫股份
獐 子 岛
众和股份
江苏宏宝
德棉股份
青岛软控
东源电器
45

张 铜
雪 莱 特
大港股份
太阳纸业
苏州固锝
中材科技
金 螳 螂
栋梁新材
孚日股份
海鸥卫浴
万丰奥威
东方海洋
新野纺织
鲁阳股份
新 海 宜
金智科技
江苏国泰
中泰化学
国脉科技
青岛金王
生 意 宝
南岭民爆
山河智能
浔兴股份
海翔药业
天康生物
广东鸿图
冠福家用
广博股份
恒宝股份
信隆实业
莱宝高科

沃华医药
沧州明珠
兴化股份
三钢闽光
威海广泰
三变科技
天润发展
罗平锌电
三维通信
中国海诚
东港股份
紫鑫药业
康强电子
新海股份
科陆电子
天马股份
荣信股份
天邦股份
湘潭电化
银轮股份
新民科技
露天煤业
中环股份
沃尔核材
利欧股份
恒星科技
广宇集团
天津普林
东南网架
安 纳 达
实 益 达
顺络电子
拓邦股份
东华科技
蓉胜超微
宁波银行
高金食品
宏达经编
45

钛白
荣盛发展
方圆支承
北纬通信
西部材料
江苏通润
北斗星通
广电运通
石基信息
报 喜 鸟
辰州矿业
通富微电
正邦科技
汉钟精机
三特索道
常铝股份
远 望 谷
斯 米 克
中航三鑫
东力传动
红 宝 丽
莱茵生物
东方锆业
深圳惠程
智光电气
芭田股份
精诚铜业
澳洋科技
山 下 湖
梅 花 伞
广陆数测
江特电机
御银股份

延华智能
中航光电
万 力 达
粤 传 媒
云海金属
怡 亚 通
海得控制
华天科技
全 聚 德
广百股份
新 嘉 联
利达光电
成飞集成
劲嘉股份
路翔股份
山东如意
武汉凡谷
海隆软件
方正电机
证通电子
嘉应制药
东晶电子
绿 大 地
九鼎新材
金风科技
海亮股份
华锐铸钢
国统股份
海 利 得
准油股份
合肥城建
达 意 隆
飞马国际
宏达新材
南洋股份
特 尔 佳
大立科技
诺 普 信
三全食品
联合化工
拓日新能
独 一 味
天宝股份
东华能源
福晶科技
鱼跃医疗
三 力 士
濮耐股份
江南化工
奥 特 迅
合兴包装
鸿博股份
科大讯飞
奥维通信
启明信息
塔牌集团
民和股份
安妮股份
大华股份
恒邦股份
天威视讯
金 飞 达
威华股份
歌尔声学
九阳股份
通产丽星
滨江集团
澳洋顺昌
北化股份
帝龙新材
华东数控

大洋电机
联化科技
步 步 高
上海莱士
川大智胜
烟台氨纶
海陆重工
彩虹精化
利尔化学
升达林业
伊 立 浦
拓维信息
恩华药业
大 东 南
新 华 都
西仪股份
浙富股份
陕天然气
卫 士 通
美邦服饰
法因数控
东方雨虹
川润股份
水晶光电
华昌化工
桂林三金
万马电缆
家润多
神开股份
久其软件
新世纪
光迅科技
博深工具
天润曲轴
亚太股份
世联地产
保龄宝
奇正藏药
超华科技
宇顺电子
禾盛新材
星期六
奥飞动漫
罗莱家纺
信立泰
精艺股份
辉煌科技
博云新材
鑫龙电器
圣农发展
太阳电缆
齐心文具
西部建设
美盈森
洋河股份
南国置业
湘鄂情
北新路桥
威创股份
中利科技
东方园林
海大集团
三泰电子
日海通讯
雅致股份
焦点科技
键桥通讯
众生药业
久立特材
乐通股份
海峡股份

华英农业
理工监测
中联电气
普利特
洪涛股份
永太科技
富安娜
新朋股份
皇氏乳业
得利斯
皖通科技
仙琚制药
罗普斯金

;

英威腾

;

恒盛

;

人人乐
特锐德
神州泰岳
乐普医疗
南风股份
探路者
莱美药业
汉威电子
上海佳豪
安科生物
立思辰
鼎汉技术
华测检测
新宁物流
亿纬锂能
爱尔眼科
北陆药业
网宿科技
中元华电
硅宝科技
银江股份
大禹节水
吉峰农机
宝德股份
机器人
华星创业
红日药业
华谊兄弟
金亚科技
天龙光电
阳普医疗
宝通带业
金龙机电
同花顺
钢研高纳
中科电气
超图软件
新宙邦
梅泰诺
上海凯宝
九洲电气
回天胶业
朗科科技
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